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United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management ~ N T E FU E ~ Receipt

LANDS/RECREATION & PLANNING 6
ONE N CENTRAL AVE ~ SEP 1 7 2014 ~

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203 - F~:40: 3126302
BY:--4,7.---Z-- --Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 3218236
Date of Transaction: 09/09/2014

CUSTOMER:
TERRY HORNE
500 E 38TH AVE
APACHE JUNCTION,AZ 85119-7305 US

LINE UNIT# QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS TOTALPRICE
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING
CLAIMS-NEW,UNADJUD, ONE OR MORE
AUTH NOS / NEW MINING CLAIMS

1 5 . 00 LOCATION FEE - nja - 185 . 00
CASES: AMC429327/$37.00, AMC429328/
$37.00, AMC429329/$37.00, AMC429330/
$37.00, AMC429331/$37.00
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING
CLAIMS-NEW,UNADJUD, ONE OR MORE
AUTH NOS / NEW MINING CLAIM

2 5 . 00 PROCESSING FEE - n/a - 100 . 00
CASES: AMC429327/$20.00, AMC429328/
$20.00, AMC429329/$20.00, AMC429330/
$20.00, AMC429331/$20.00
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING
CLAIMS-NEW,UNADJUD, ONE OR MORE
AUTH NOS / NEW MINING CLAIMS

3 5.00 MAINTENANCE FEE -n/a - 775.00
CASES: AMC429327/$155.00, AMC429328/
$155.00, AMC429329/$155.00, AMC429330/
$155.00, AMC429331/$155.00
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING
CLAIMS-NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NEW ASSOC

4 1.00 NO. ONLY / MINING CLAIM MONEY PLACER - n/a - 620.00
RECEIVED LOCATION
CASES: AMC429327/$620.00

TOTAL: Sl,680.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION

9/9/14



Page 2 of 2

11 AMOUNT:~1680.00 ||POSTMARKED:||N/A |
TYPE: CHECK RECEIVED: 09/09/2014

CHECK NO: 1217
NAME: ARROWZONA STONE WORKS & MINING LLC

500 E 38TH AVE
APACHE JUNCTION AZ 85119-7305 US

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

9/9/14
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Certified Mail Provides:
• A mailing receipt ,
• A unique identifier for your mailpiece
• A record of delivery kept by the Postal Service for two years

Important Reminders:
• Certified Mail may ONLY be combined with First-Class Mail® or Priority Mail®.
• Certified Mail is not available for any class of international mail.
• NO INSURANCE COVERAGE IS PROVIDED with Certified Mail. For

valuables, please consider Insured or Registered Mail.
• For an additional fee ,.a Return Receiptmay be requested to provide proof of

delivery. To obtain Return Receipt service, please complete and attach a Return
Receipt (PS Form 3811) to the article and add applicable postage to cover the
fee. Endorse mailpiece "Return Receipt Requested". To receive a fee waiver for
a duplicate return receipt, a USPS® postmark on your Certified Mail receipt is
required.

• For an additional fee, delivery may be restricted to the addressee or
addressee's authorized agent. Advise the clerk or mark the mailpiece with the
endorsement "Restricted Delivery".

• If a postmark on the Certified Mail receipt is desired, please present the arti-
cle at the post office for postmarking. If a postmark on the Certified Mail
receipt is not needed, detach and affix label with postage and mail.

IMPORTANT: Save this receipt and present it when making an inquiry.
PS Form 3800, August 2006 (Reverse) PSN 7530-02-000-9047
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Certified Mail Provides:
.

• A mailing receipt J
• A unique identifier for your mailpiece
• A record of delivery kept by the Postal Service for two years

Important Reminders:
• Certified Mail may ONLY be combined with First-Class Mail® or Priority Mail®.
• Certified Mail is notavailable for any class of international mail.
• NO INSURANCE COVERAGE IS PROVIDED with Certified Mail. For

valuables, please consider Insured or Registered Mail.
• For an additional fee , a Return Receipt may be requested to provide proof of

delivery. To obtain Return Receipt service, please complete and attach a Return
Receipt (PS Form 3811) to the article and add applicable postage to cover the
fee. Endorse mailpiece "Return Receipt Requested". To receive a fee waiver for
a duplicate return receipt, a USPS® postmark on your Certified Mail receipt is
required.

• For an additional fee, delivery may be restricted to the addressee or
addressee's authorized agent. Advise the clerk or mark the mailpiece with the
endorsement "RestrictedDe/ivery".

• If a postmark on the Certified Mail receipt is desired, please present the arti-
cle at the post oMice for postmarking. If a postmark on the Certified Mail
receipt is not needed, detach and a#ix label with postage and mail.

IMPORTANT: Save this receipt and present it when making an inquiry.
PS Form 3800 , August 2006 (Reverse) PSN 7530-02-000-9047



SENDER'. COMPLETE THIS SECTION 1,<• Lrim,=In:-I:/REY *UL•li'I•1;0111#lig#:/6.......d......6.....
• Complete items 1, 2, and 3. Also complete A. Sianature

• priTt yournarne  andacjvc;Ussones~ree~J x-*ZZZ'#'Z,- 0 Agent
- 0 Addressee

so that we can return the card to you. B. Re*!2915 Frinted 41*me) C. Datqhf Delivery
• Attach this card to the back of the mailpiece, =44•4>t«4. 14$4444 Col&*/tror on the front if space permits. UL .1 .

D. Is delivery address different ~roWrildm 1? '[Il Yes
1. Article Addressed to:

TiA'Lf Z~f ~Et16[~eu'liver~3ddss~ieGw: 0 No

541 96 4. GUALL #b

mA#ScoPA, F2* 35/39-5031 PHOENIX . ARIZONA
3. Service Type
'0 Certified Mail® 0 Priority Mail Express™
¤ Registered 0 Return Receipt for Merchandise
0 Insured Mail 0 Collect on Delivery

4. Restricted Delivery? (Extra Fee) 0 Yes

2. Article Number
(Transfer from service label) 7014 0150 0000 5453 0627

PS Form 3811, July 2013 Domestic Return Receipt



UNITED S~*ERVICE --, . ~ ~~~~ First-Class Mail

PM 4 l. 
USPS
Postage & Fees Paid

0 Sender: Please print your name, address, and ZIP+4® in this boxo

UNITED STATES

DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR

Bureau of Land Management

Arizona State Office

One N. Central Avenue, Suite 800

Phoenix, AZ 85004-4427

0
, 0
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SLI" United States Department o f the Interior V.., .*1~*~*'  0* 7,~ 'Wn.!0*11 ~U~AO ¢0 LANS MA*ao*M* I

\P=«75*2/BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT \i-fArizona State Office r,()ne North Central Avenue. Suite 800
Phoeni~ Arizona 85004-4427

www.blm.gov/at

MAY 1 3 2015
In Reply Refer To:
3800 (9310) RM
AMC429327

CERTIFIED MAIL - RETURN RECEIPT REQUESTED NO. 7014 0150 0000 5453 6865

NOTICE

TERRY HORNE : This Notice Affects the Claims500 E 38TH AVE : Shown in the Block Below.APACHE JUNCTION, AZ 85119-7305 :

AMC429331
SPRING #2A

Locator Requirements for Association Placer Mining ClaimsAdditional Information Required

The Bureau of Land Management (BLM) Arizona State Office received the location notice(s) for theassociation placer mining claim(s) listed above. You are included as a locator ofthe claim(s).
You must be qualified to locate an association placer mining claim and your mining claim mustconform to the requirements of Federal law, 30 U.S.C. 35,36, and regulations at 43 CFR 3832.22.These laws allow the location o f placer mining claims greater than 20 acres so long as each o f thelocators has a bona fide interest in the claims, and has located the claims independently, for their ownself-interest, and in good faith. The law is well established that a person cannot use the names of hisfriends, relatives, employees or club members as locators in order to locate for his own benefit agreater area of placer ground than is allowable by law. A company or corporation is considered to beone entity, entitled to locate claims of no more than 20 acres in size. Any claim located usingdummy locators is not a valid mining claim.

By recording these location notices with the BLM you are representing to the United Statesgovernment that you meet the qualifications for locating an association placer claim and that you arenot using the names of other persons as dummy locators to locate more than 20 acres per claim foryour own benefit. In accordance with 43 CFR 3830.9, if you file a document that you know containsfalse, erroneous, or fictitious information or statements, you may be subject to criminal penaltiesunder 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 43 U.S.C. 1212. The maximum penalty is 5 years in prison and/or a fineof $250,000.

.t
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In accordance with 43 CFR 1822.10, all documents required to be filed with the BLM must containthe applicant's (claimant's) legal name and current address. Additionally, 43 CFR 3833.11 (b)(2)
requires that a certificate of location of a mining claim or site contain the names and current mailingaddresses ofthe locators ofthe claim.

In accordance with 43 CFR 3830.3, an agent may locate mining claims on your behalfas long as theyare duly constituted and appointed. · .. . ..

Before we can complete the recordation of your association placer mining claims, we will need the
following information:

A signed and notarized statement from each claimant that says: "I Center claimant's name)
authorized and am aware that I am listed as a locator on the location notice for AMC (enter claim
numbers). I have a bona fide interest in these claims and I located the claims independently, for myown self-interest and in good faith. I certify that these claims are in no way being located for thebenefit of a company, corporation, or another individual in order to gain additional acreage they arenot entitled to in accordance with the law."

The claimants ofthe above named mining claim(s) are hereby afforded 30 days from receipt ofthisNotice in which to furnish the requested information. Failure to do so will subject the recordation ofthese claims to further adjudication which may result in a partial rejection ofthe recordation and areduction in acreage claimed.

If, after reviewing the information in this letter you determine that you do not, in fact, qualify tolocate an association placer mining claim, please relinquish the association placer mining claims andrelocate as an individual placer mining claim under 43 CFR 3832.22(b).

In accordance with 43 CFR 3833.33, you may transfer, sell, or otherwise convey an association
placer mining claim at any time to an equal or greater number ofmining claimants. Ifyou want totransfer an association placer claim to an individual or an association that is smaller in number thanthe association that located the claim, a) you mlist have discovered a valuable mineral deposit beforethe transfer (documentation will be requested); or b) upon notice from the BLM, you must reduce theacreage ofthe claim, ifnecessary, so that you meet the 20-acre per locator limit. Per 43 CFR 3830.5,a discovery means that you have found a valuable mineral deposit. Any association placer claimtransferred that does not meet these requirements is not a valid mining claim.

If you have any questions please contact R6Ann Myers at 602-417-9413.

Sincerely,

0664'41XF\

-for
Rebecca Heick
Acting Deputy State Director
Division of Lands and Minerals

1
..
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SENDER : COMPLETE THIS SECTION COMPLETE THIS SECTION ON DELIVERY

• Complete items 1,2, and 3. Also complete A. Signature
item 4 if Restricted Delivery is desired. 0 AgentX• Print your name and address on the reverse [] Addressee
so that we can return the card to you. B. Received by frinted Name) C. Date of Delivery

• Attach this card to the back of the mailpiece,
or on the front if space permits.

D. Is delivery address different from item 1? O Yes
1. Article Addressed to: If YES, enter delivery address below: O No

TERRY HORNE
5OCE 38TH AVE
APACHE JUNCTION AZ 85119-7305

3. &ervice Type9310/RM/AMC429327 ~» Certified Mail® 0 Priority Mail Express"'
D Registered O Return Receipt for Merchandise
0 Insured Mail 0 Collect on Delivery

4. Restricted Delivery? (Extra Fee) 0 Yes

2. Article Number
mansfer Rom service i 7014 0150 0000 5453 6865

A i: 1 PS Form 3811, July 2013 Domestic Return Receipt
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Total JOSHUA DAVIS AND TERRA HORNE
-Sent* 170 BOEKER AVE
-388-e-£ PISMO BEACH CA 93449-2012
or PO i 9310/RM/AMC4293271 -Ci@ S
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Certified Mail Provjdes:·
• A mailing receipt
• A unique identifier for your mailpiece
• A record of delivery kept by the Postal Service for two years

Important Reminders:
• Certified Mail may ONLY be combined with First-Class Maile or Priority Mail®.
• Certified Mail is not available for any class of international mail.
• NO INSURANCE COVERAGE IS PROVIDED with Certified Mail. For

valuables, please consider Insured or Registered Mail.
• For an additional fee , a Return Receiptmay be requested to provide proof of

delivery. To obtain Return Receipt service, please complete and attach a Return
Receipt (PS Form 3811) to the article and add applicable postage to cover the
fee. Endorse mailpiece "Return Receipt Requested". To receive a fee waiver for
a duplicate return receipt, a USPS® postmark on your Certified Mail receipt is
required.

• For an additional fee, delivery may be restricted to the addressee or
addressee's authorized agent. Advise the clerk or mark the mailpiece with the
endorsement "Restricted Delivery".

• If a postmark on the Certified Mail receipt is desired, please present the arti-
cle at the post office for postmarking. If a postmark on the Certified Mail
receipt is not needed, detach and affix label with postage and mail.

IMPORTANT: Save this receipt and present it when making an inquiry.
PS Form 3800, August 2006 (Reverse) PSN 7530-02-000-9047



SENDER. COMPLETE THIS SECTION COMPLETE THIS SECTION ON DELIVERY

• Complete items 1, 2, and 3. Also complete A. Sj~Fe 9 A
item 4 if Restricted Delivery is desired. \AJ Ul - _ *!*ent

• Print your name and address on the reverse 0 Addressee
so that we can return the card to you. B,fecejx~d ~y~~ted /va~ef' C. Date of Delivery

• Attach this card to the back of the mailpiece,
or on the front if space permits.

D., Is delivery address different from item 1 ? 0-Yes
1. Article Addressed to: If YES, enter delivery address below: O No

J65mYDAVIS AND TERRA HORNE 1015 MAY 2 1 P 4-0 1

170 BOEKER AVE
PISMO BEACH CA 93449-2012 ; 8, -a. An,Z:'.A
9310/RM/AMC429327 3. Service Type

-~ Certified Mail® 0 Priority Mail Express~
O Registered C Return Receipt for Merchandise
C Insured Mail IE Collect on Delivery

4. Restricted Delivery? (Extra Fee) 0 Yes

2. Article Number 7014 0150 0000 5453 6872(Transfer from service._ ,

PS Form 3811, July 2013 Domestic Return Receipt



UNITED STATES POSTAL SERVICE ' . · ~| ~| || | Permit No G-10

First-Class Mail
Postage & Fees Paid
USPS

0 Sender: Please print your name, address, and ZIP+4® in this boxo

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIORBUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENTARIZONA STATE OFFICEONE NORTH CENTRAL AVENUE, SUITE 800PHOENIX, AZ 85004-4427
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,· i :·'...._La.LL...1/fI--  ff % United States Department of the Interior f*EE=:.1

->e,~~a /0/ BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT \
Arizona State Office

One North Central Avenue. Suite SOO
Phoenix. Arizona 85004-4427

www.blm.gov/az/

MAY 1 3 2015
In Reply Refer To:
3800 (9310) RM
AMC429327

CERTIFIED MAIL - RETURN RECEIPT REQUESTED NO. 7014 0150 0000 5453 6872

NOTICE

JOSHUA DAVIS AND TERRA HORNE : This Notice Affects the Claims170 BOEKER AVE : Shown in the Block Below.PISMO BEACH, CA 93449-2012

AMC429331
SPRING #2A

Locator Requirements for Association Placer Mining ClaimsAdditional Information Required
The Bureau of Land Management (BLM) Arizona State Office received the location notice(s) for theassociation placer mining claim(s) listed above. You are included as a locator of the claim(s).
You must be qualified to locate an association placer mining claim and your mining cJaim mustconform to the requirements of Federal law, 30 U.S.C. 35,36, and regulations at 43 CFR 3832.22.These laws allow the location of placer mining claims greater than 20 acres so long as each of thelocators has a bona fide interest in the claims, and has located the claims independently, for their ownself-interest, and in good faith. The law is well established that a person cannot use the names of hisfriends, relatives, employees or club members as locators in order to locate for his own benefit agreater area of placer ground than is allowable by law. A company or corporation is considered to beone entity, entitled to locate claims of no more than 20 acres in size. Any claim located usingdummy locators is not a valid mining claim.

By recording these location notices with the BLM you are representing to the United Statesgovernment that you meet the qualifications for locating an association placer claim and that you arenot using the names of other persons as dummy locators to locate more than 20 acres per claim foryour own benefit. In accordance with 43 CFR 3830.9, if you file a document that you know containsfalse, erroneous, or fictitious information or statements, you may be subject to criminal penaltiesunder 18 U.S.C. 100 l and 43 U.S.C. 1212. The maximum penalty is 5 years in prison and/or a fineof $250,000.
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In accordance with 43 CFR 1822.10, all documents required to be filed with the BLM must contain ~the applicant's (claimant's) legal name and current address. Additionally, 43 CFR 3833.11 (b)(2)requires that a certificate of location of a mining claim or site contain the names and current mailingaddresses ofthe locators ofthe claim.
In accordance with 43 CFR 3830.3, an agent may locate mining clairds on your behalf as long as they.are duly constituted and appointed. ,
Before we can complete the recordation ofyour association placer mining claims, we will need thefollowing information:

A signed and notarized statement from each claimant that says: "I (enter claimant's name)authorized and am aware that I am listed as a locator on the location notice for AMC (enter claimnumbers). I have a bona fide interest in these claims and I located the claims independently, for myown self-interest and in good faith. I certify that these claims are in no way being located for thebenefit of a company, corporation, or another individual in order to gain additional acreage they arenot entitled to in accordance with the law."
The claimants ofthe above named mining claim(s) are hereby afforded 30 days from receipt ofthisNotice in which to furnish the requested information. Failure to do so will subject the recordation ofthese claims to further adjudication which may result in a partial rejection of the recordation and areduction in acreage claimed.

If, after reviewing the information in this letter you determine that you do not, in fact, qualify tolocate an association placer mining claim, please relinquish the association placer mining claims andrelocate as an individual placer mining claim under 43 CFR 3832.22(b).
In accordance with 43 CFR 3833.33, you may transfer, sell, or otherwise convey an associationplacer mining claim at any time to an equal or greater number ofmining claimants. Ifyou want totransfer an association placer claim to an individual or an association that is smaller in number thanthe association that located the claim, a) you must have discovered a valuable mineral deposit beforethe transfer (documentation will be requested); or b) upon notice from the BLM, you must reduce theacreage of the claim, if necessary, so that you meet the 20-acre per locator limit. Per 43 CFR 3830.5,a discovery means that you have found a valuable mineral deposit. Any association placer claimtransferred that does not meet these requirements is not a valid mining claim.
If you have any questions please contact R6Ann Myers at 602-417-9413.

Sincerely,

GUA E)*rl*LK
for

Rebecca Heick
Acting Deputy State Director
Division of Lands and Minerals
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, DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

MINING CLAIMS
Run Date/Time: 9/11/2018 MC Maintenance Fees Paid Through the BLM Pay Portal Page 246 Of 723

(by Date Paid)

CBS Receipt: 4244254 Printed For Lead File # AMC429327~

Agency Tracking ID: 1535165432

Assessment Year: 2019 Number of BLM Serial Nr: 8

Paid On: 8/25/2018 Total Amount Paid: $1,860.00

Claim Name BLM Serial No Lead File No Amount Paid

N IZ #4 AMC350124 AMC350121 $155.00

NIZ#8 AMC350125 AMC350121 $155.00

SPRING #2 AMC355792 AMC355791 $155.00

NIZ#4A AMC429327 AMC429327 $155.00

NIZ#8A AMC429328 AMC429327 $155.00

NIZ #48 AMC429329 AMC429327 $310.00

NIZ #88 AMC429330 AMC429327 $310.00

SPRING #2A AMC429331 AMC429327 $465.00

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM



9/25/2018 Receipt

. ., - United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

BUSINESS & SUPPORT SVCS DIV
ONE N CENTRAL AVE SUITE 800

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 4244254
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 4359701
Date of Transaction: 08/24/2018

CUSTOMER:
TERRY A. HORNE
52196 W QUAIL RUN RD
MARICOPA,AZ 85139 US

LINE UNIT# QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS TOTALPRICE
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-NOT NEW-

1 1.00 UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / MINING CLAIM -n/a - 1860.00MONEY RECEIVED
CASES: AMC350124/$1860.00

TOTAL: $1,860.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
NOTE: Items will appear on credit card statement as "BLM 0 Mining Claim".

1 AMOUNT: 1860.00  POSTMARKED: N/A
TYPE: CREDIT CARD RECEIVED: 08/24/2018

NAME: TERRY A. HORNE
52196 W QUAIL RUN RD
MARICOPA AZ 85139 US

CARD NO: XXXXXXXXXXXX2227 AUTH CODE: 085322
NAME ON CARD: TERRY A. HORNE

SIGNATURE:

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion of the official
electronic record contained therein.

https://ilmocopOap933.blm.doi.neUcgibin/cbsp/cbs start2 - 1/1



'Rur, Di·ite 09/05/17 Run Time: 02:33 PMDEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

MINING CLAIMS
MC Maintenance Fees Paid Through the BLM Pay Portal

CBS Receipt: 3968453 Printed For Lead File # AMC429327

Agency Tracking ID: 1504220801

Assessment Year: 2018 Number of BLM Serial Nr: 8

Paid On: 08/31/2017 Total Amount Paid: $1,860.00

Claim Name BLM Serial No Lead File No Amount Paid
N IZ #4 AMC350124 AMC350121 $155.00
NIZ#8 AMC350125 AMC350121 $155.00
SPRING #2 AMC355792 AMC355791 $155.00
NIZ#4A AMC429327 AMC429327 $155.00
NIZ#8A AMC429328 AMC429327 $155.00
NIZ#4B AMC429329 AMC429327 $310.00
NIZ#88 AMC429330 AMC429327 $310.00
SPRING #2A AMC429331 AMC429327 $465.00

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM



Receipt Page 44 of 92

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

BUSINESS & SUPPORT SVCS DIV
ONE N CENTRAL AVE SUITE 800

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 3968453
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 4078350
Date of Transaction: 08/31/2017

CUSTOMER:
TERRY A. HORNE
52196 W QUAIL RUN RD
MARICOPA,AZ 85139 US

LINE UNIT# QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS TOTALPRICE
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY /1 1 . 00 - n/a - 1860 . 00MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED
CASES: AMC429327/$1860.00

TOTAL: Sl,860.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
NOTE: Items will appear on credit card statement as "BLM 0 Mining Claim".

1 AMOUNT: 1860.00 POSTMARKED: N/A
TYPE: CREDIT CARD RECEIVED: 08/31/2017

NAME: TERRY A. HORNE
52196 W QUAIL RUN RD
MARICOPA AZ 85139 US

CARD NO: XXXXXXXXXXXX2227 AUTH CODE: 070919
NAME ON TERRY A. 1 IORNECARD:
EXPIRES: 07/2020

SIGNATURE:

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

https://ilmocopOap933.blm.doi.net/cgibin/cbsp/zorder search?screen mode=RECEIPT 9/15/2017



4
Run Date: 08/25/16 Run Time: 05:50 AMDEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR

BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT
MINING CLAIMS

MC Maintenance Fees Paid Through the BLM Pay Portal

CBS Receipt: 3629746 Printed For Lead File # AMC429327
Agency Tracking ID: 1471101146

Assessment Year: 2017 Number of BLM Serial Nr: 8

Paid On: 08/13/2016 Total Amount Paid: $1,860.00

Claim Name BLM Serial No Lead File No Amount Paid
N IZ #4 AMC350124 AMC350121 $155.00
N IZ #8 AMC350125 AMC350121 $155.00
SPRING #2 AMC355792 AMC355791 $155.00
NIZ#4A AMC429327 AMC429327 $155.00
NIZ#8A AMC429328 AMC429327 $155.00
NIZ#48 AMC429329 AMC429327 $310.00
NIZ#88 AMC429330 AMC429327 $310.00
SPRING #2A AMC429331 AMC429327 $465.00

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM



Receipt rage 1 1 OI 60

t

United States Department of the Interior
ReceiptBureau of Land Management

BUSINESS & SUPPORT SVCS DIV
ONE N CENTRAL AVE SUITE 800

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 3629746
Phone: (602) 417-9200

Transaction #: 3733524
Date of Transaction: 08/13/2016

CUSTOMER:
TERRY A. HORNE
52196 W QUAIL RUN RD
MARICOPA,AZ 85139 US

LINE UNIT# QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS TOTALPRICE
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY /1 1.00 -n/a- 1860.00MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED
CASES: AMC429327/$1860.00

TOTAL: $1,860.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
NOTE: Items will appear on credit card statement as "BLM 0 Mining Claim".

1 AMOUNT: 1860.00 POSTMARKED: N/A
TYPE: CREDIT CARD RECEIVED: 08/13/2016

NAME: TERRY A. HORNE
52196 W QUAIL RUN RD
MARICOPA AZ 85139 US

CARD NO: XXXXXXXXXXXX2227 AUTH CODE: 091411
NAME ON TERRY A. HORNECARD:
EXPIRES: 07/2017

SIGNATURE:

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
ofthe official electronic record contained therein.

http://ilmniimOap301/cgibin/cbsp/zorder search?screen mode=RECEIPT 8/22/2016
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3 9579/
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MAINTENANCE FEE PAYMENT -,L./.1

i-11 -r- I
Claimant Name: -TatkY A . HoRN€ a '.4 33
Addresr. -51/96 W (S? ,~A-2 4 Rw,v Rd , BLM i»») 15 ~crl /-/''Date
City: MAri cOto A State>4 Z_ Zip: Rr/ 39 Stamp 1.1

Telephone: 6061- 67,2- 7020 14 '=2 0

E-mail address : 44,~,E~er,Q,1 -kn.A STDIeWo ~lrr. CD,4 -> A) t
0

Si~pature:555;- € -1*42_

~1 Check here if this is a change of address.

LINE AMC COUNTY RECORDERCLAIM/SITE NAME TWP RNG SEC
NO. NUMBER DATA (If available)

1 350 1 A9 /VIZ * 4 - 40 195
2 35-0 1 3.-r NI2 *8 - 20 155
3 333-71* Lpril *SL - 10 155
4 449327 /VIZ * 4 /7 - 2-0 les
5 929 32-9 /vLi * 9 8 10 155
6 9 8.3 3 2.9 ADI-2 * 4 8 1 31 0

72.9330 NUL # 8 8 40 3/0
8 419 32 f Spr!Kb *A-/4 60 446 -
9

10
cl

List additional claims on Form MCF114. No. of Claims* : j x $155 = /Y'*4)
Check No : 127Ip ~a. <t#1)
Receipt No.:337 0867 'Bureau of Land Management

Arizona State Office For BLM Use Onlv
www.blm.gov/az/

Form: MCF112* $155 per lode mining claim, mill site, or tunnel site; and $155 for each 20 acres Revised July 2014
or portion thereof for each placer mining claim.

This form is available from the Arizona Geological Survey and may be reproduced.

i. Y



2 Receipt rage 1 OI 1

United States Department of the Interior
ReceiptBureau of Land Management

LANDS/RECREATION & PLANNING
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203 No: 3376367
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 3474600
Date of Transaction: 08/25/2015

CUSTOMER:
TERRY HORNE
52196 W QUAIL RUN RD
MARICOPA,AZ 85139-5034 US

LINE UNIT# QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS TOTALPRICE
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / MAINT1 1 . 00 - nja - 1860 . 00
MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED 2016/8
CASES: AMC350124/$1860.00

TOTAL: $1,860.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
1 AMOUNT: 1860.00 POSTMARKED: N/A

TYPE: CHECK RECEIVED: 08/25/2015
CHECK NO: 1276

NAME: HORNE, TERRY
52196 W QUAIL RUN RD
MARICOPA AZ 85139-5034 US

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation,of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

'an -

http://ilmnirmOap301/cgibin/cbsp/zorder 8/25/2015



NOTICE!!

These documents have been scanned!

Do not place un-scanned documents beneath this notice!

Do not remove this notice from this file!

GPO Jacket No. 560-102
Print Order 61540

Rise Business Services, LLC
Job=AZ15 5/10/2019

Ilill'Illilill'1111111'llili'1111111111
Box Number= AZ15032

Claim Begin-End: AMC429327-AMC429331

5 Miscellaneous

I Illilli Illill Illl Illil Illill Il lili AZ15032-12 AMC428906-AMC429539
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From: 21-Jul-15
Terry A. Horne
52196 W Quail Run Rd
Maricopa, AZ. 85139

To:
United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management
Arizona State Office
In Reference to 3800 (9310) RM
AMC 429327

To Whom It May Concern:
This is to clarify the correct AMC, (429331) that the parties are involved in,
instead of the Reference AMC, (429327) that was mistakenly used.

Thank You Very Much,

52#A. Illrne

PHOENIX, ARIZONA

1615 JUL 22 A 
46

BL.M AZ STATE OFFICE
RECEIVED



From:
Terry A. Horne
52196 W Quail Run Rd
Maricopa, AZ. 85139

To:
United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management
Arizona State Office
In Reference to 3800 (9310) RM
AMC 429327

"1, Terry A. ~Ey, authorized and am aware that I am listed as a locator on the location notice
for AMC 425#S29'.-T~ve a bona fide interes~ in this claim and I located the claim independently
for my own self-interest and in good faith.
I certify that this claim is in no way being located for the benefit of a company, corporation, or
another individual to gain additional acreage they are not entitled to in accordance with the
law."

Please also note the current address for me is above.
Thank You Very Much,

GORTH* 3*15-
ry A. ne Date

PHOENIX. ARIZONA

1115 JUN 30 A 11: 43
BL.MA 

OFFICE

N 50
Li,CDge

m -
0
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INDIVIDUAL ACKNOWLEDGMENT
sea*5*)*efe***©**O&58~90.~-4*5*.~*.45.p4%.~dwdrdry# :. + .----.----I --.--I -Il-„.-...--i..«„

State/Commonweall!1 of /~772.0 rt A
i SS.

County of 7 / nwl

On this the ~6) day of 4uAL
- Month 20 65- , before me,

Day YearAwked 26634o , the undersigned Notary' Public ,
Name of Notary Public

personally appeared Te»f A . 1-to /AC ,
Name(s) of Signer(s)

Ilpersonally known to me - OR -
N proved to me on the basis of satisfactory

evidence
to be the person(s) whose name(s) is/are subscribed
to the within instrument, and acknowledged to
me that he/she/they executed the same for the
purposes therein stated.

WITNESS my hand and official seal. -

Signature of Notary Put# cnlf{ ____-___ i Any Other Required Inforr~ion -rs r·nfA

B..M A„„-hl MANUEL FERRIGNO 6rn c_SMMAT8 Notary Public - Arizona Z S N 30
- '- --71Pinal County X W V ' C-)

. „ . My Comm. Expires Feb 8,2016 - 0 52 m
b

Place Notan, Seal/Stamp Above (Printed Name of Notary, Expirati~Dat~-tc.) 92
-n

OPTIONAL
This section is required for notarizations performed in Arizona but is optional in other states. Completing this

information can deter alteration of the document or fraudulent reattachment of this form to an unintended document.

Description of Attached Document

Title or Type of Document: '76(U„*l j-& 811< 1-0 U.S. Deot- 0644_ 44·1-cri=: Buread elLA.J M,445.
Document Date: 6-30 -20 (_f Number of Pages: /

Signer(s) Other Than Named Above: - AJ D RE - -h

~*;5;*0~5*<NS;eS*5~985*MZeS**65ie~85*5eS~~35*~SRN~~G,85*8SB~~8~e~e~SZ%2M03S~~~~5*ee~
© 2013 National Notary Association • www.NationaINotary.org • 1-800-US NOTARY (1-800-876-6827) Item #25936



C.f ,

From:
Joshua Davis
1345 Dewey Dr.
Oceano, CA. 93445

To:
United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management
Arizona State Office
In Reference to 3800 (9310) RM
AMC 429327

"1, Joshua Davis, a~horized and am aware that I am listed as a locator on the location notice
for AMC 42982*-1 have a bona fide interest in this claim and I located the claim independently
for my own self-interest and in good faith.
I certify that this claim is in no way being located for the benefit of a company, corporation, or
another individual to gain additional acreage they are not entitled to in accordance with the
law."

Please also note the current address for me is above.
Thank You Very Much,

Joshua Davis 6 Date

fs/e -pl \

See Attached
CA Jurat/Aelf 0 ~j)

13 == rd--------· I G IX
r-,7 c_ ~A
E ~ Nporn?<1 0
b -0 T

<
N 0

rn
0 icZ

STATE OFFICE3>Wr
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4.1 ,

A notary public or other officer completing this
certificate verifies only the identity of the individualwho signed the document to which this certificate
is attached, and not the truthfulness, accuracy, or
validity of that document.

State of California
County of 6 *¢4 44* olgtar

Subscribed and sworn to (or affirmed) before me on this LL-luday of CALe- OLJ , 20 lf, by
JOS h UA- 7)cuct f ,proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence to be theperson(p> who appeared before me.

% A-LA,-AA A *LXXXA ~,
a ki %/.A SANDI FARRELL L

COMM. #2069003 00r.- rM*=CArY..~t~ A "a Notary Public - California S2%E0807sAN luiS OBISPO COUNTY A] ~~~"My Comm. Exp. Jun. 16,2018 [
VVY..........•I

(Seal) Signature- »

'4;Ue;Led 4 -D 6 Cumovd 1 4-FA Clo-u J
73 64€_ : UE.n c 2 -7 26< f

OFFICE

2:9 ~11

0 .47 --h

m C_ >
E ~ Niv
X 401 AS
_ -0N 0
0 N
Z
> W

C.01
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From:
Terra A. Davis
1345 Dewey Dr.
Oceano, CA. 93445

To:
United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management
Arizona State Office
In Reference to 3800 (9310) RM
AMC 429327

"1, Terra A. Davis, 44;horized and am aware that I am listed as a locator on the location notice
for AMC 13~3*. 1 Rave a bona fide interest in this claim and I located the claim independently
for my own self-interest and in good faith.
I certify that this claim is in no way being located for the benefit of a company, corporation, or
another individual to gain additional acreage they are not entitled to in accordance with the
law."

Please also note the current address for me is above.
Thank You Very Much,

Terra A. Davis Date

6 /27 /\<3

See Attached
CA Jur~~

PHOENIX, ARIZONA

Bl.M
AZSTAT 

FFICE

Date 6~91) 1 C-_- R

1015 JUN 30 A Il: 43

0
mA
00



ft \., , 6 .

A notary public or other officer completing this
certificate verifies only the identity of the individual
who signed the document to which this certificate
is attached, and not the truthfulness, accuracy, or
validity of that document.

State of California
County of.,54,(/ laij' E),Sisvs'O

Subscribed and sworn to (or affirmed) before me on this #75day of r ADM. , 20_ls, by
-7*.rrzL A- D A.,7 i.3

proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence to be theperson (~ who appeared before me. )
zfEBA SANDI FARRELL

B C
T~

1 L-JaCA COMM. #2069003 905*%58~@ Notary Public - California El~f*D'SAN LuIS OBISPO COUNTY Apeep M Comm. Exp. Jun. 16,2018
(Seal) Signature lu-LP

QLWLd 4-26 6 cALY,vidJ : A-B(40\GB d
~De~1-6 612-7 ),0

PHOENIX. ARIZONA

2615 JUN 30 A
 ll: 43

BL.MAZ 
TATE OFFICE

cn RCDm
--

<
0

I +



From:
Terry A. Horne
52196 W Quail Run Rd
Maricopa, AZ. 85139

To:
United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management
Arizona State Office
In Reference to 3800 (9310) RM
AMC 429327

"1, Terry A. Horne, authorized and am aware that I am listed as a locator on the location notice
for AMC 429327. I have a bona fide interest in this claim and 1 located the claim independently
for my own self-interest and in good faith.
I certify that this claim is in no way being located for the benefit of a company, corporation, or
another individual to gain additional acreage they are not entitled to in accordance with the
law."

Please also note the current address for me is above.
Thank You Very Much,

203l-ivt 8* i sb
ry A. ne Date

30

PHOENIX. ARIZONA

lili JUN 30 
A  

43,

m
0m

BL.M AZ STATE OFFICE

-

<m
0
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INDIVIDUAL ACKNOWLEDGMENT
3***eneSXR~3*&*KYS*er&ee~5$8@*~R~*e©85~C**eiGR**~*~**<KF~*~5**&5~~*e**Ra**;?e*0*

State/Commonwealth of A-y ·)2-0Ae1
County of T / AGJl

On this the ~/ day of JU,Le_ 20 /-3 - , before me,

, the undersigned Notary Public,

_ Month Year

Name of Notary Public
personally appeared Terry A . Horn- C

Name(s) of Signer(s)

Il personally known to me - OR -
0 proved to me on the basis of satisfactory

evidence
to be the person(s) whose name(s) is/are subscribed
to the within instrument, and acknowledged to
me that he/she/they executed the same for the
purposes therein stated.

WITNESS my hand and official deal.

--------- -~4-~ Signature of Notary Pu s
c..n~~~~~~~~~~ MANUEL FERRIGNO

7 '
XI

N3
01

*

B.M
 AZ S 50B5~11 1 Notary Public - Arizona 

5/3, m
~R:~ My Comm. Expires Feb 8, 2016 g 5463

Pinal County

Any Other Required InfonEBion ~ Fri rh
Place Notary Seal/Stamp Above (Printed Name of Notary, Expirati~~Date~c.) 9F

'' -71

OPTIONAL
This section is required for notarizations performed in Arizona but is optional in other states. Completing thisinformation can deter alteration of the document or fraudulent reattachment of this form to an unintended document.

Description of Attached Document

Title or Type of Document: fkru,.14 C 1-& 841£ 4-0 U.1. 0£01- 064'lt- IXA·trio: Bure~r JLAJ rt~5·
Document Date: 6-30 -20 (f Number of Pages :

Signer(s) Other Than Named Above: - AJ D RE -

© 2013 National Notary Association • www.NationaINotary.org • 1-800-US NOTARY (1-800-876-6827) Item #25936



From:
Joshua Davis
1345 Dewey Dr.
Oceano, CA. 93445

To:
United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management
Arizona State Office
In Reference to 3800 (9310) RM
AMC 429327

"1, Joshua Davis, authorized and am aware that I am listed as a locator on the location notice
for AMC 429327. I have a bona fide interest in this claim and I located the claim independently
for my own self-interest and in good faith.
I certify that this claim is in no way being located for the benefit of a company, corporation, or
another individual to gain additional acreage they are not entitled to in accordance with the
law."

Please also note the current address for me is above.
Thank You Very Much,

Joshua Davis Date0

SAS[U» /1 (oja'lit5

See Attached
CA Jurat/Aek- n

f-51+Al-591 _
Date- 1,» 1 //5- 0

D-1 0-- 1>
E rC

I
> -0

5ESCTE~TVEEDON D
0
Z 153 3
> WES

r 07



A notary public or other officer completing this
certificate verifies only the identity of the individual
who signed the document to which this certificate
is attached, and not the truthfulness, accuracy, or
validity of that document.

State of California
County of ·GA*/ tu* Ok*.yo

Subscribed and sworn to (or affirmed) before me on this 2-1 U
day of C=-4- SLY , 20 (F-, by

*4 0 5 Pl vici -b Cuu 1 5 ,proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence to be the
person@ who appeared before me.

kbi X A AAXAX.Al AX,
4.44 SANDI FARRELL L-- B.<~E#20& COMM. #2069003 gLIT'Te<YAD*M Notary Public - California -4r£} 41**'SAN LUIS OBISPO COUNTY A1 r#ma:,9 My Comm, Exp. Jun. 16, 2018 r-Viyvy,VVYYVVY

(Seal) signaturelL~-

- 0 1
,4#~U 44 -i) a cu-m~/ : 04-·BA z:L J.

72) LL-Le- i UEnt- 0 7 06( f

. 2.: . 1--
rn 0- b
Z ~ rvic;

4 -O 21

N ~ 02

W'23cn r,1



From:
Terra A. Davis
1345 Dewey Dr.
Oceano, CA. 93445

To:
United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management
Arizona State Office
In Reference to 3800 (9310) RM
AMC 429327

"1, Terra A. Davis, authorized and am aware that I am listed as a locator on the location notice
for AMC 429327. I have a bona fide interest in this claim and I located the claim independently
for my own self-interest and in good faith.
I certify that this claim is in no way being located for the benefit of a company, corporation, or
another individual to gain additional acreage they are not entitled to in accordance with the
law."

Please also note the current address for me is above.
Thank You Very Much,

Terra A. Davis Date

G /93 /\S

UAA CD»ae

PHOENIX. ARIZON

BL.MAZ 
E 

FFICE

See Attached 
0;
C_
SCA Jura m

Date_ 6/91 1C g 22
In

00
=
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A notary public or other officer completing this
certificate verifies only the identity of the individual
who signed the document to which this certificate
is attached, and not the truthfulness, accuracy, or
validity of that document.

State of California
County of,SA# lu,3 0,8199©

Subscribed and sworn to (or affirmed) before me on this 6675day of r AS,-t , 20_/5,by
-Tkrra- /4 -DA-«LJ i -3

proved to me on the basis bf satisfactory evidence to be theperson(~) who appeared before me.

Ss*& COMM. #2069003 R
,£<01EEIh. SANDI FARRELL

BC
T 4wre· 4¥*M Notary Public - California -4~53*/SAN LUIS OBISPO COUNTY A -rEZED' M Comm. Exp. Jun. 16, 2018 L 1(Seal) Signature/*vc#.4- C«0

m,kto|tul 4-26 6 CALE,% e+J : A-·P¢-tola.0 24
-D '  6 [ 27 )/V

PHOENIX, ARIZONA

Bl.M A 
FFICE

N %
r n r-rl

0 >.5
r77

0e

2615 JUN 3 
A 11: 43
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From:
Terra A. Davis
1345 Dewey Dr.
Oceano, CA. 93445

To:
United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management
Arizona State Office

I'm writing this letter to inform you that I've recently been married and my new last name is
now Davis and not Horne.
Please note and make the changes for the following AMC's.
429329 NIZ # 4b
429330 NIZ # 8b
429331 Spring #2a

Thank You,

Terra A. Davis Date

-C~OU~d 6/ 2-n/6
51~~ /9 D-~,46

See Attached
CA Jurat/AdE n

Date (9/.7-7 / / 0-

PHOENIX, ARIZ

11115 JUN 30 
A

BL.MAZ STATE

30r-rl
CD
ELI
<rri

0 = 700
Z " 71
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A notary public or other officer completing thiscertificate verifies only the identity of the individualwho signed the document to which this certificateis attached, and not the truthfulness, accuracy, orvalidity of that document.

State of California
County of,5*-d L-5 06/fre
Subscribed and sworn to (or affirmed) before me on this j.-7 £*day of JiS, e , 20 Ir, by

7-04*74,2- /1- Z)CIAJL-) ,proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence to be theperson(pf who appeared before me.

'-a
BC

T 
f

17
10

8 7
5

A X LAXAAX X XAX
SANDIFARRELLRZ«*& COMM. #2069003fr54•10~irl Notary Public - CaliforniaNC153*/SAN LUIS OBISPO COUNTY~'41izis, My Comm. Exp. Jun. 16,2018 rYVIVVY¥VVYVY¥*

(Seal) Signatu r»-»f

~IreiLLY 44 ..Doe-L-,YIU : *EiG~cuc j
-0 cute_: J an €- 11 9-C> 1 V

-0HOENIX, ARIZONA

BL.M
ALstlfEO

FFIC
E

6,-1

Z
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0
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NOTICE!!

These documents have been scanned!

Do not place un-scanned documents beneath this notice!

Do not remove this notice from this file!

GPO jacket No. 560-102
Print Order 61540

Rise Business Services, LLC
Job=AZ15 5/10/2019

Iiiiiiiiiii iiziiiiziii imi IiIII +IiII Iiiiiiii
Box Number= AZ15032

Claim Begin-End: AMC429327-AMC429331

6 Location Notices-Amendments and Supporting Documents

I I illilli illill lili lilli Illill li illl AZ15032-12 AMC428906-AMC429539



M...ING CLAIM STATUS REF-~T
Data Entered: 09~ 17 <11 As¢*4 MTP Checked By: 2k'

GEO Checked By: ~5=

LEAD SERIAL NUMBER: AMC 4 7 9 .327 thru AMC 412-W303~~ .
NUMBER OF CLAIMS & TYPE: CHARGES:

LODE Location Fee @ $37 = $ 195.
PLACER Processing Fee @ $20 = 5 106 .
ASSOCIATION PLACER Maintenance Fee @ $155 = $ 775
MILL SITE Add ' I Maint Fee for Assoc Placer = $ (O10
TUNNELSITE SUBTOTAL 5

TOTAL ACREAGE : Per Claim Other Fees $
(Placer Only)

Other Fees $
NUMBER OF LOCATORS : TOTAL $ 1 L ,9 0
DOCUMENTS RECEIVED VIA : over-the-Counter [~] Mail [ 1 TIMELY FILED: Yes % 1 No [ ]

LEGAL DESCRIPTION: T /:2 N R 9 06 SEC 9.2
T R SEC
T R SEC
T R SEC
T R SEC

BLM [ ] FORESTSERVICE [*] Si t,ae« Ve Ch SUBJ TO PL 359 : Yes [ ] No [ ]
WILDERNESS AREA [ ]

SPLIT ESTATE: N/A [ ] SX [ ] PX [ ] OTHER[ ]
SRHA [ 1 Was proper Notice filed if located on SHRA Land? Yes [ ] No [ ]

RECONVEYED MINERALS ON BLM LAND REQUIRE OPENING ORDER FROM 1944 TO 1993:
Open to Entry On N/A [ ]

AMC429]Zli

COMMENTS/STATUS: VOID [ ] PARTIALLY VOID [ ] PVT MINERALS [ ] WITHDRAWN LANDS [ ]

OTHER[ ]

[ 1 Claimant acknowledges that portions of the following claim(s) site(s) may be void or voidable.

Printed Name of Claimant Signature of Claimant

********************FINAL ADJUDICATION ********************
DATE 5/612016 INITIALS ~'7



00681306

2014-11642
Page 1 of 2
Regiested By: Terry A Horne
Navajo County Recorder - Laurette Justian
09-02-2014 11:07 AM Recording Fee $10.00

.-J

LOCATION NOTICE FOR PLACER MINING CLAIM =
-0

NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN that the A//2 4* 4 A -L-»

BLM 1.1

placer mining claim has been located by Date _ v -3
1-1 <p

lili SEP-9 
P
 2: 10

Stamp r n <

T~RY A. WORNE whose current mailing > 00
r-4 --71

address is 530 6- 22'4 AVE /*0&(AL- UD/1 CY,'d'W :'3
f-rl

/42. 95-/It

The general course of this claim is Rect-dn~ le,ZI-T-Ru*$ /1/ 90-5-and it is situated in

NAVAGo County , Arizona .

This claim is / 3510 feet in length and 660 feet in width . This claim runs from the

location monument on which this location notice is posted approximately /320 feet in a 504 1% ern

direction to the E W end line and 640 feet in a Elsfern direction to the A./. -5 end line . 1»

This claim is marked by four monuments, one at each corner of the claim.

The location monument on which this notice is posted is situated within Section 82 , Township

M0429321'A , Range AO 6 , Gila Salt River Base and Meridian, Arizona. This claim encompasses

portions of the following legal subdivision(s) if located by legal subdivision or the following quarter section (s),

section (s ), Township (s ) and Range (s ) U) 1/3 N l© 94 N w ')4
,Gila Salt River Base and Meridian, Arizona.

The locality of this claim with reference to some natural object or permanent monument and additional

information ( if any) concerning its locality are as follows: Ner»t*~St '/4 60,1~er 6-E fad-1,4

22·

DATED AND POSTED on the ground this . ~57~ day of 62,07- ,20/f.
LOCATOR (s)

Form MCF102
Revised July 2005

This form is available from the Arizona Department of Mines & Mineral Resources and may be reproduced.



MINING CLAIM MAP
Lode ( ) Placer 90

1 mile I

ODAC·RES
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n
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NW NE
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1614.SEP -9

B.L.M. A m
v f-11

C)
Et rr'

1 
m

ile

PHOENIX. AZ

Ei Z-0 mi-,i
O0

19 4
SW SE - 0m

7

A 04213211

'.Y

Scale : 1' = 2000 feet

1. The above map depicts the WIZ * 9 A mining claim, which is located in Section (s)

22 , Township /* /V ·,Range GlO C , Gila and Salt River Base and Meridian,

A/ AVATO County, AMzona.

2. The type of corner and location monuments used are as follows: 4 ' toooJ Po&+ +RocM

3. The bearings and distances in degrees and feet between claim corners are as depicted on the map.
Form MCF100a

Revised July 2005

This form is available from the Arizona Department of Mines & Mineral Resources and may be reproduced.
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LOCATION NOTICE FOR PLACER MINING CLAIM P..'
-

NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN that the ATZ -* 9,4 -O -
I A >ABLM CD -O >40

placer mining claim has been located by Date rri c<~ri!
Stamp ~ -0 22

1-EARY A. HoRBS whose current mailing - -~ rn m
O0

address is 5-00 E. 32 1% AUS APAcAe XMA©Hou
0

42, 8.5 //9 
0 m

The general course of this claim is Re£**40 /2., '7-Runi W 45 anditis situated in

NAVATo County , Ariz6na .

This claim is 1350 feet in length and · 660 feet in width. This claim runs from the

location monument on which this location notice is posted approximately 1320 feet in a Souf*erW

direction to the E W end line and 660 feet in a /Desterju direction to the /V g end line.

AMC429328This claim is marked by four monuments, one at each comer of the claim.

The location monument on which this notice is posted is situated within Section 2,2 , Township

/1 W _, 8-ange_ 20 _ E , Gila Salt River Base and Meridian, Arizona. This claim encompasses

portions of the following legal subdivision(s) if located by legal subdivision or the following quarter section (s),

section (s), Towniship (s) and Range (s) E !4 *45 34 /V W 1/4 of Sech'of 82,

~TUO_SA }p 11 6). ) R4,13 e. ac> E ,Gila Salt River Base and Meridian , Arizona.

The locality of this claim with reference to some natural object or permanent monument and additional

information (if any) concerning its locality are as follows: A/bri* u,e.5 -t- *f Corner etSectj 84 *2 ,

DATED AND POSTED on the ground this ~ Sf- day of 5*f , 20 19

LOCATOR (s)~4€*7-**;s:°, -s--
Form MCF102

Revised July 2005

This form is available from the Arizona Department of Mines & Mineral Resources and may be reproduced.



MINING CLAIM MAP
Lode ( ) Placer 40

1 mile B
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Scale : 1" = 2000 feet z~ .

1. The above map depicts the WIZ *# 8 A mining claim, which is located in Section (s)

9-62 , Township /2 4 , Range 20 2 , Gila and Salt River Base and Meridian,

NA\JATv County, Arizona .
2 . The type of corner and location monuments used are as follows: z/ ' W DOJ poft. + AD(ks

3. The bearings and distances in degrees and feet between claim corners are as depicted on the map.
Form MCF100a

Revised July 2005

This form is available from the Arizona Department of Mines & Mineral Resources and may be reproduced.

3
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Requested 89: Terry A HorneNavajo County Recorder - Laurette Justman09-02-2014 - 11: 12 AM Recording Fee $10.00

LOCATION NOTICE FOR PLACER MINING CLAIM (AJ
.

NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN that the W/2 4 4 8 IN ~, --

BLM 25 [8 2:~4
placer mining claim has been located by Date m , 09 C)

=. 

--'frl
Stamp -

X 
-0 82

*1/t F'.16#NE, 8071*.4 Moke€ whose current mailing - D m m
> 00

address%,rbvtor*1,5609.31274 Aus; /*m; A2. Esl '9 N 94 7-'-f!
-- CD

414ufer-*2, 170 805'UER Auer, Plo'ho 14~*4; 64. 9342/9 . Om .

The general course of this claim is .~*.l./*t<L and it is situated in

NAVAJO County , Arizona .

This claim is /320  feet in length and /320 feet in width. This claim runs from the

location monument on which this location notice is posted approximately /320 feet in a 504775-2#w

direction tothe E W end line and 1320 feet ina Western direction to the /VS end line.

A 0424329'

This claim is marked by four monuments, one at each corner of the claim.
.

The location monument on which this notice is posted is situated within Section 92 , Township

/ A N , Range 20 2 , Gila Salt River Base and Meridian, Arizona. This claim encompasses

portions of the following legal subdivision(s) if located by legal subdivision or the following quarter section (s),

section (s), Township (s) and Range (s ) 3 66; Si, N W '/4 of- Sec:Row 22!

7-ou,u.~, p la /J, A'90~e- 20 E -. , Gila Salt River Base and Meridian , Arizona.

The locality of this claim with reference to some natural object or permanent monument and additional

information (if any) concerning its locality are as follows: /90,141 weit 1/41 Corner ef-

Se-cH o u '34.

DATED AND POSTED on the ground this (St- day of ,~~#1~- ' 20 Iq.

LOCATOR (sj~~27 4~,~/34.e <5~+(~
Form MCF102

Revised July 2005

This form is available from the Arizona Department of Mines & Mineral Resources and may be reproduced.



MINING CLAIM MAP
Lode ( ) Placer 60
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1. The above map depicts the N.Iz *# V B mining claim, which is located in Section (s)

, Township l A */ , Range 20 E , Gila and Salt River Base and Meridian,

NAVA 3-0 - County, Arizona.

2. The type of corner and location monuments used are as follows: 4' Wood Po.s-f-+ Rocks ~

3. The bearings and distances in degrees and feet between claim corners are as depicted on the map.
- Form MCF100a

Revised July 2005

This form is available from the Arizona Department of Mines & Mineral Resources and may be reproduced.
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LOCATION NOTICE FOR PLACER MINING CLAIM LU

NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN that the NIZ 4-2 8 - ~ ~ ~-&
BLM C-)

placer mining claim has been located by Date 1 0 1E -OStamp 11<CD-r-
t€RRY *banc, 072-ARA MaWNE whose current mailing -0 rn rT i

O0

- addresslibr locotor */, 3ZD E 35+4Au€.AT., Az. *-//9 N 19

1 1. 
STA 

FFICE43449 6
f.,Locel•r ** DO \166<=A Aoe,- Pisnto Behebic4 .

The general course of this claim is .5*WAFL and it is situated in

NAuATO  County , Arizona.

This claim is /320 feet in length and 1320  feet in width . This claim runs from the

location monument on which this location notice is posted approximately 1320 feet in a Soc#*e,-Aj

direction to the E W end line and  1320 feet in a E;93*ehu direction to the N S end line.

AMC429330'

This claim is marked by four monuments, one at each corner of the claim.

The location monument on which this notice is posted is situated within Section 22 , Township

/1 W , Range 20 E , Gila Salt River Base and Meridian, Arizona. This claim encompasses

portions of the following legal subdivision(s) if located by legal subdivision or the following quarter section (s),

section (s), Township (s) and Range (s) -5 € 3'4 Neu 0, of Sectiow AR,

Tow#9419 12. AJ.. RAge *OE. ,Gila Salt River Base and Meridian, Arizona.
I .

The locality of this claim with reference to some natural object or permanent monument and additional

information (if any) concerning its locality are as follows: A/044£*,eff /4 Grvier 90 Sectj*JG<2.

DATED AND POSTED on the ground this 1 6f day of 5#V '20 /9.
:-*.-'.*

LOCATOR (s) ~~Z*)_4> ·3#'*« Sl,v'~-4--6,~
Form MCF102

Revised July 2005

This form is available from the Arizona Department of Mines & Mineral Resources and may be reproduced.
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MINING CLAIM MAP
Lode ( ) PMcer ®
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1. The above map depicts the NI-2. *AY E mining claim, which is located in Section (s)

, Township /1 · , A) , Range 20 5 , Gila and Salt River Base and Meridian,

hiAgATO County , Arizona .

2. The type of corner and location monuments used are as follows : 9 ' Wood Pe,++Rocks

3. The bearings and distances in degrees and feet between claim corners are as depicted on the map.
Form MCF100a

Revised July 2005

This form is available from the Arizona Department of Mines & Mineral Resources and may be reproduced. 1
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r' 1

LOCATION NOTICE FOR PLACER MINING CLAIM M..'

NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN that the 52)41 #A /9 . -0
BLM 0

r-rl 0
placer mining claim has been located by Date -V '1 F-,25 -0 P/22Stamp X

'TRK #o,U~01Eiu,4 //0/2«~TRSA&& DAVis whose current mailing - -0 FiF)
> 00

n 1N N
address*t LOCf#* *4 370 6 3594 /908 #4. g-,4215//9

0
o m

i 64+Od'»919, |70 80&*.,A AUE, PAM,> 4.kh,CA.93949

The general course of this claim is Rec7>*,15/e, i 1- RB,~5 Eis W and it is situated in

NAVATO County , Arizona.

~ This claim is / 9 80 feet in length and /320 feet in width. This claim runs from the

location monument on which this location notice is posted approximately 1520 feet in a 5047*errl

direction to the E W end line and 1920 feet in a tu es-ter ,1 direction to th'e N S end line .

A 042933· · This claim is'marked by four monuments, one at each corner of the claim.

The location monument on which this notice is posted is situated within Section 22 , Township

1 p. AJ , Range 2.0 E , Gila Salt River Base and Meridian, Arizona. This claim encompasses

portions of the following legal subdivision(s) if located by legal subdivision or the following quarter section (s),

section (s), Township (s) and Range (s) E PS. SL.U .14/ .9 DU |/4 j SE 1/4 5 60 74

,Gila Salt River Base and Meridian, Arizona.

The locality of this claim with reference to some natural object or permanent monument and additional

information (if any) concerning its locality are as follows: 50(41* Wes*-74 Corner of feet1 0%3 22.

DATED AND POSTED on the ground this l,91' day of SB~-r- , 20/q.
LOCATOR (s) ~f«6/2·r*W c -

:- J Form MCF102
Revised July 2005

This form is available from the Arizona Department of Mines & Mineral Resources and may be reproduced.
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MINING CLAIM MAP
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1. The above map depicts the Spr<'ny ·*Sh mining claim, which is located in Section (s)

&2 , Township /k N , Range·20 8 , Gila and Salt River Base and Meridian,

NA\!A=o County , Arizona.

2. The type of corner and location monuments used are as follows : 7 0604 Po.9 + Rocks

3. The bearings and distances in degrees and feet between claim corners are as depicted on the map.
Form MCF100a

Revised July 2005

This form is available from the Arizona Department of Mines & Mineral Resources and may be reproduced.



RUN TIME: 01:58 PM RUN DATE: 09/09/2014
DEPARTMENT OF INTERIOR Page 1 of 1

BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

Input Parameters for Geographic Report with Land

System Id = CR

Admin State = AZ
Geo State =

Casetype Begins With

Case Disp Txt = AUTHORIZED, CANCELLED, EXPIRED, PENDING, REJECTED, RELINQUISHED, VOID, WITHDRAWN

Mer Twp Rng = 14 012ON 020OE

Section = 022,999

Mtrs

Commodity =

Commodity Txt

Pending Org =

Pend Org Decode

Total Rows Returned: 0

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM FOR USE OF THE DATA
FOR PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM



TOWNSHIP 12 NORTH RANGE 20 EAST OF THE GILA AND SALT RIVER MERIDIAN, ARIZONA
NAVAJO COUNTY STATUS OF PUBUC DOMAIN

LAND AND MINERAL 11TLES
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